O U R  P R O F E S S I O N  I S  Y O U R  L E V E L
Mic roTREK
G U I D E D  M I C R O W A V E  L E V E L  T R A N S M I T T E R S
L
E
V
E
L

version should end in 'Ex'
** Ex version not available
Type Code
Transmitter T
Transmitter +
display
B
High temp.
transmitter
H
High temp.
transmitter +
display
P
Accessories
SAP-300 Plug-in display
MH02 HART / RS232 modem
61622 PCMCIA / RS232 adapter
66217 PC Card / RS232 adapter
Probe / Proc. conn. Code
Coaxial / 1" BSP A
Coaxial / 1" NPT B
Coaxial / 11/2" BSP C
Coaxial / 11/2" NPT H
Rod / 1" BSP R
Rod / 1" NPT P
Rod / 11/2" BSP S
Rod / 11/2" NPT Z
Twin rod / 11/2" BSP D
Twin rod / 11/2" NPT E
4 mm cable / 1" BSP K
4 mm cable / 1" NPT L
4 mm cable / 11/2" BSP V
4 mm cable / 11/2" NPT W
8 mm cable / 11/2" BSP N
8 mm cable / 11/2" NPT J
4 mm twin cable / 11/2" BSP T
4 mm twin cable / 11/2" NPT U
4 mm FEP coated cable /
1" BSP
F
4 mm FEP coated cable /
1" NPT
G
4 mm FEP coated cable /
DN 50 / PN 25
M
4 mm FEP coated cable /
DN 40 Triclamp
X
4 mm FEP coated cable /
DN 40 Milch
Y
PFA coated rod /
DN 50 / PN 25
Q
PP coated rod /
DN 50 / PN 25
I
Output / Ex Code
4 - 20 mA + HART 4
4 - 20 mA + HART /
Dust Ex 6
4 - 20 mA + HART /
EEx ia
8
Code Length Code
Coaxial, Rod, Twin rod
0 0 m 0 m 0
1 1 m 0,1 m 1
2 2 m 0,2 m 2
3 3 m 0,3 m 3
4 4 m 0,4 m 4